CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: Genoa-Hugo C113

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

October 2022 - 2023

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment
July $ 144,669.91 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 144,669.91
August $ 144,669.91 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 144,669.91
September $ 144,669.91 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 144,669.91
October $ 144,669.91 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 144,669.91
TOTALS : $578,679.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$ 144,669.91
$ 144,669.91
$ 144,669.91

Variance

$ 144,669.91
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$ 1,736,038.87
$ 1,736,038.87
$ 1,736,038.87
$ 1,736,038.87

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 144,669.91
$ 289,339.82
$ 434,009.73
$ 578,679.64

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 1,591,368.96
$ 1,446,699.05
$1,302,029.14
$1,157,359.23



